Title

The Silhouette
The Silhouette
The Silhouette

The Silhouette

The Silhoutte

School

Agnes Scott
Agnes Scott
Agnes Scott

Agnes Scott

Agnes Scott

Year

1921
1922
1923
1925
1926
1927
1928
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1940
1942
1943
1945
1946
1948
1949
1950
1951
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1959
1960
1962
1963
1966
1967
1986

Location
Shelf B9
Shelf B9
Shelf B9

Shelf B9

Shelf B9

Avonues

Avondale High School

1964
1965
1966
1968

Shelf B10

Chambhian

Chamblee High School

1948
1949

Shelf B10

n/a
Baron

Dekalb Community
College, South Campus
Dekalb College, Clarkston

1975
1965

Shelf B12
Shelf B12



Baron

Dekalb Community
College, Clarkston

1973

n/a

The Donald Fraser School

1900-1901
1901-1902
1902-1903
1903-1904
1904-1905

Shelf B13

The Emory Campus

Emory University

1923
1925
1926
1927
1930
1935
1937
1938
1939
1946
1947
1948
1949
1951
1985

Shelf B12

Shelf B13

Yamacraw

Oglethorpe University

1930
1936
1937
1943
1952
1954
1959
1960
1961

Shelf B13

Rampway

Georgia State University

1962
1963
1965
1975

Shelf B13

Shield

Briarcliff High School

1960
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1968
1974
1975
1976
1977

Shelf B10

Shelf B10




The Bulldog

Lithonia High School

1948
1949
1950

Shelf B13

Olympiad

Towers High School

1976
1970
1969
1968

Shelf B14

Caveat Emptor

Decatur High School

1920
1921
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949

Shelf B11

Stylus

The Girls High School,
Decatur

1933
1934
1937
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951

Shelf B11




InDecatur

Decatur High School (some
of them are marked "boys
high school")

1952
1954
1955
1956
1957
1980
1983
1984
1985
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1999

Shelf B11

Shelf B12

Roundup
Saga

Druid Hills High School

1934
1935
1938
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1970
1971
1972
1973
1975
1977

Shelf B12

Chieftain

Cross Keys High School

1966
1967
1969
1971
1973
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

Shelf B10



1981
1982
1959-1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
2000

Shelf B11

Anniversary edition

Angora

Clarkston High School

1977

Shelf B10

Valhalla

Lakeside High School

1969
1972

Shelf B13

The Campus
The Tucker Tiger

Tucker High School
Tucker High School

1939
1961
1965
1977
1980

Shelf B14

50th HS reunion

Oakhurst Elementary

1995

Shelf B13

Southwest Dekalb High Schi

1952
1953
1954
1955

Shelf B14



